
S. No. PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME DATE OF EXAM Session Link

1 BLIS 165837769 BLI224 MANGI LAL 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

2 BLIS 175777638 BLI224 MANISHA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

3 BLIS 180774438 BLI224 KAMLESH JAKHAR 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

4 BLIS 180781046 BLI224 AMIT KUMAR 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

5 BLIS 186153230 BLI224 SUNDAR LAL 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

6 BLIS 186154329 BLI224 SUMAN 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

7 BLIS 186154350 BLI224 KIRAN KANDHARI 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

8 BLIS 189208031 BLI224 DILKHUSH MEENA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

9 BLIS 189230600 BLI224 LOKESH KUMAR KASOTIYA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

10 BLIS 189231561 BLI224 VIJAY LAXMI 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

11 BLIS 190933827 BLI224 SHARAD ARYA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

12 BLIS 195130133 BLI224 ALKA RANI 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

13 BLIS 195130220 BLI224 EKTA SAHARAN 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

14 BLIS 195138905 BLI224 VIJAY SINGH 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

15 BLIS 195141738 BLI224 JASVEER SINGH 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

16 BLIS 195853153 BLI224 K RAKESH GOUD 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

17 BLIS 195860600 BLI224 SUMAN RANI 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

18 BLIS 195861279 BLI224 SUMAN VERMA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

19 BLIS 195861713 BLI224 REKHA VERMA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

20 BLIS 195863795 BLI224 NIKITA JHANKAL 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

21 BLIS 195886058 BLI224 RAMKESH MEENA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

22 BLIS 196909054 BLI224 MONIKA SAHARAN 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

23 BLIS 196909061 BLI224 JYOTI JANGID 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

24 BLIS 198359424 BLI224 MUKESH KUMAR BHAKHAR 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

25 BLIS 2000495773 BLI224 VIMAL MEENA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

26 BLIS 2000789947 BLI224 JYOTI RATHORE 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

27 BLIS 2000807531 BLI224 INDRA RAJ MEENA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

28 BLIS 2001118943 BLI224 HEERA RAM YADAV 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

29 BLIS 2001189802 BLI224 HARJINDER PAL SINGH 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

30 BLIS 2001391710 BLI224 DEVENDER KUMAR YADAV 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

31 BLIS 2001442551 BLI224 SHIKHA GUPTA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz
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32 BLIS 2001506450 BLI224 JAI SINGH BASERA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

33 BLIS 2001809966 BLI224 SANGEETA KUMARI 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

34 BLIS 2001813879 BLI224 SUMAN 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

35 BLIS 2001815146 BLI224 KARUNA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

36 BLIS 2001833094 BLI224 DINESH 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

37 BLIS 2001834110 BLI224 FARZAN HUSSAIN BARKATI 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

38 BLIS 2001839981 BLI224 MAHENDRA GOCHAR 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

39 BLIS 2001840386 BLI224 ARVIND KUMAR GARWA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

40 BLIS 2001896317 BLI224 SARITA KUMARI NARUKA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

41 BLIS 2001922714 BLI224 MAHAVEER 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

42 BLIS 2002333508 BLI224 POONAM RANI 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

43 BLIS 2002391762 BLI224 AJAY KUMAR 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

44 BLIS 2002605289 BLI224 SUNIL KUMAR 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

45 BLIS 2002787558 BLI224 POONAM GULWANI 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

46 BLIS 2002787943 BLI224 RITESH KANWAR 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

47 BLIS 2003289288 BLI224 SURESH KUMAR SAMOTA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

48 BLIS 200330536 BLI224 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

49 BLIS 2003425527 BLI224 UMESH KUMAR MAHAWAR 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

50 BLIS 2003425980 BLI224 KULDEEP KUMAR 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

51 BLIS 2003426400 BLI224 PAWAN KUMAR 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

52 BLIS 2003426462 BLI224 LUV KUMAR GUPTA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

53 BLIS 2003427160 BLI224 GEND BIHARI DOI 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

54 BLIS 2003427237 BLI224 KAJAL MEENA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

55 BLIS 2003427514 BLI224 OMPRAKASH PAHADIYA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

56 BLIS 2003428146 BLI224 ALOK DIXIT 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

57 BLIS 2003428341 BLI224 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

58 BLIS 2003692082 BLI224 VASLA MEENA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

59 BLIS 2003795645 BLI224 RINKU SHEKHAWAT 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

60 BLIS 2003796322 BLI224 REENU KUMARI MEENA 22/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

61 BLIS 2003796410 BLI224 MUKESH KUMAR TELI 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

62 BLIS 2003824403 BLI224 PRIYANKA SHARMA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

63 BLIS 2003963939 BLI224 SRIBHAGWAN MEENA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

64 BLIS 2004177472 BLI224 PARUL GAHLOT 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

65 BLIS 2004177554 BLI224 JAIVEER 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

66 BLIS 2004339418 BLI224 JITENDER 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

67 BLIS 2004402383 BLI224 PANKAJ SAIN 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz
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68 BLIS 2004402552 BLI224 SHAKTI DAN CHARAN 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

69 BLIS 2004402608 BLI224 PRAVEEN KUMAR 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

70 BLIS 2004402866 BLI224 AAYUSH JHARWAL 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

71 BLIS 2004402892 BLI224 SVADESH KUMAR SHARMA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

72 BLIS 2004402953 BLI224 DINESH SINGH CHARAN 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

73 BLIS 2004403029 BLI224 NAVNEETA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

74 BLIS 2004403456 BLI224 HARSHIT KHANDELWAL 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

75 BLIS 200441731 BLI224 VISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

76 BLIS 2004466161 BLI224 MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

77 BLIS 2004600840 BLI224 POOJA SHARMA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

78 BLIS 2004605626 BLI224 RAVINDRA SINGH 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

79 BLIS 2004868366 BLI224 MANISH HARIT 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

80 BLIS 2004868598 BLI224 ANJU SAIN 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

81 BLIS 2004869167 BLI224 KAMIYA VATS 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

82 BLIS 2004869249 BLI224 LOVE KUMAR MEENA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

83 BLIS 2004869280 BLI224 ROMIT CHOBEY 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

84 BLIS 2004869531 BLI224 RAKESH KUMAR TAILOR 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

85 BLIS 2004869573 BLI224 PUSHPAK SAIN 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

86 BLIS 2005162456 BLI224 AASHIMA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

87 BLIS 2005190904 BLI224 SUSHILA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

88 BLIS 2005438117 BLI224 RAJKUMAR 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

89 BLIS 2005582612 BLI224 MAKHAN SINGH 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

90 BLIS 2005616420 BLI224 BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

91 BLIS 2005616733 BLI224 KARAMPAL 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

92 BLIS 2005616780 BLI224 VINOD VEDWAL 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

93 BLIS 2005616862 BLI224 DEVENDRA KUMAR VERMA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

94 BLIS 2005763056 BLI224 AKRAM KHAN 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

95 BLIS 2005793030 BLI224 PINTU SAINI 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

96 BLIS 2005794611 BLI224 BHAG CHAND KUMAWAT 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

97 BLIS 2005991919 BLI224 AMIT KUMAR 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

98 BLIS 2006290657 BLI224 MANISH KUMAR 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

99 BLIS 2006327864 BLI224 ANKITA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

100 BLIS 2006377150 BLI224 ARPITA SINGH NARUKA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

101 BLIS 2006501132 BLI224 RENU GUPTA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

102 BLIS 2006559221 BLI224 GAJANAND MEENA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

103 BLIS 2006562591 BLI224 ANKIT JHARWAL 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

104 BLIS 2006634407 BLI224 SHIVANI MEENA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz
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105 BLIS 2006649855 BLI224 SUNIL 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

106 BLIS 2006778678 BLI224 YOGESH YADAV 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

107 BLIS 2006827520 BLI224 SUMIT SWAMI 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

108 BLIS 2006971291 BLI224 MS POOJA MEENA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

109 BLIS 2006979522 BLI224 ALVIRA BAIG 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

110 BLIS 2007085868 BLI224 MULAYAM SINGH 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

111 BLIS 2007293706 BLI224 JITENDRA MEENA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

112 BLIS 2007298009 BLI224 ANKUSH KUMAR GAUR 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

113 BLIS 2007316123 BLI224 SONU JANGID 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

114 BLIS 2007316186 BLI224 RAMESH KUMAR VERMA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

115 BLIS 2007316191 BLI224 UJJAVAL KAUSHIK 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

116 BLIS 2007326163 BLI224 MANGI LAL 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

117 BLIS 2007327827 BLI224 KIRAN BHAWRIYA 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

118 BLIS 2007469117 BLI224 GAURAV BAGHEL 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

119 BLIS 180781609 BLI224 Usha Jangir 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

120 BLIS 2006290955 BLI224 Manoj Dahiya 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

121 BLIS 2005438117 BLI224 Rajkumar Sharma 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

122 BLIS 186155961 BLI224 Narendra Bhakar 22/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

1 BLIS 180773894 BLIE229 GOPAL RAM 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

2 BLIS 180774438 BLIE229 KAMLESH JAKHAR 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

3 BLIS 180781046 BLIE229 AMIT KUMAR 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

4 BLIS 186153230 BLIE229 SUNDAR LAL 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

5 BLIS 186154329 BLIE229 SUMAN 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

6 BLIS 186154350 BLIE229 KIRAN KANDHARI 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

7 BLIS 189208031 BLIE229 DILKHUSH MEENA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

8 BLIS 190933827 BLIE229 SHARAD ARYA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

9 BLIS 190934162 BLIE229 SAROJ KANWAR 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

10 BLIS 193167649 BLIE229 ARTI GUPTA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

11 BLIS 195130022 BLIE229 HEM SINGH RAWAT 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

12 BLIS 195138905 BLIE229 VIJAY SINGH 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

13 BLIS 195141641 BLIE229 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

14 BLIS 195861713 BLIE229 REKHA VERMA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

15 BLIS 195861720 BLIE229 KOMAL SHARMA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

16 BLIS 195863795 BLIE229 NIKITA JHANKAL 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz
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17 BLIS 195870253 BLIE229 SANDEEP YADAV 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

18 BLIS 195884918 BLIE229 SURBHI BHARGAVA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

19 BLIS 195885672 BLIE229 MUKESH CHAND RAGHUWANSHI 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

20 BLIS 196909061 BLIE229 JYOTI JANGID 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

21 BLIS 198359424 BLIE229 MUKESH KUMAR BHAKHAR 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

22 BLIS 2000495773 BLIE229 VIMAL MEENA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

23 BLIS 2000789947 BLIE229 JYOTI RATHORE 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

24 BLIS 2000807531 BLIE229 INDRA RAJ MEENA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

25 BLIS 2001118943 BLIE229 HEERA RAM YADAV 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

26 BLIS 2001127734 BLIE229 ARUN KUMAR JEENGAR 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

27 BLIS 2001189802 BLIE229 HARJINDER PAL SINGH 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

28 BLIS 2001442551 BLIE229 SHIKHA GUPTA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

29 BLIS 2001813879 BLIE229 SUMAN 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

30 BLIS 2001815146 BLIE229 KARUNA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

31 BLIS 2001833094 BLIE229 DINESH 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

32 BLIS 2001834110 BLIE229 FARZAN HUSSAIN BARKATI 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

33 BLIS 2001839600 BLIE229 SURENDER 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

34 BLIS 2001839981 BLIE229 MAHENDRA GOCHAR 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

35 BLIS 2001840386 BLIE229 ARVIND KUMAR GARWA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

36 BLIS 2001896317 BLIE229 SARITA KUMARI NARUKA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

37 BLIS 2001922437 BLIE229 KANAK YADAV 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

38 BLIS 2002141505 BLIE229 CHANDRA MOHAN 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

39 BLIS 2002333508 BLIE229 POONAM RANI 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

40 BLIS 2002605289 BLIE229 SUNIL KUMAR 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

41 BLIS 2002787558 BLIE229 POONAM GULWANI 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

42 BLIS 2002787943 BLIE229 RITESH KANWAR 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

43 BLIS 2003289288 BLIE229 SURESH KUMAR SAMOTA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

44 BLIS 200330536 BLIE229 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

45 BLIS 2003425527 BLIE229 UMESH KUMAR MAHAWAR 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

46 BLIS 2003425980 BLIE229 KULDEEP KUMAR 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

47 BLIS 2003426400 BLIE229 PAWAN KUMAR 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

48 BLIS 2003426462 BLIE229 LUV KUMAR GUPTA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

49 BLIS 2003427160 BLIE229 GEND BIHARI DOI 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

50 BLIS 2003427237 BLIE229 KAJAL MEENA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

51 BLIS 2003427514 BLIE229 OMPRAKASH PAHADIYA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

52 BLIS 2003428146 BLIE229 ALOK DIXIT 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz
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53 BLIS 2003428341 BLIE229 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

54 BLIS 2003692082 BLIE229 VASLA MEENA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

55 BLIS 200376999 BLIE229 SANDEEP KUMAR 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

56 BLIS 2003795645 BLIE229 RINKU SHEKHAWAT 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

57 BLIS 2003796322 BLIE229 REENU KUMARI MEENA 23/11/2021 Morning https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

61 BLIS 2004177472 BLIE229 PARUL GAHLOT 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

62 BLIS 2004177554 BLIE229 JAIVEER 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

63 BLIS 2004339418 BLIE229 JITENDER 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

64 BLIS 2004402383 BLIE229 PANKAJ SAIN 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

65 BLIS 2004402552 BLIE229 SHAKTI DAN CHARAN 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

66 BLIS 2004402608 BLIE229 PRAVEEN KUMAR 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

67 BLIS 2004402866 BLIE229 AAYUSH JHARWAL 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

68 BLIS 2004402892 BLIE229 SVADESH KUMAR SHARMA 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

69 BLIS 2004402953 BLIE229 DINESH SINGH CHARAN 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

70 BLIS 2004403456 BLIE229 HARSHIT KHANDELWAL 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

71 BLIS 200441731 BLIE229 VISHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

72 BLIS 2004466161 BLIE229 MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

73 BLIS 2004605626 BLIE229 RAVINDRA SINGH 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

74 BLIS 2004868366 BLIE229 MANISH HARIT 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

75 BLIS 2004868598 BLIE229 ANJU SAIN 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

76 BLIS 2004869167 BLIE229 KAMIYA VATS 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

77 BLIS 2004869249 BLIE229 LOVE KUMAR MEENA 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

78 BLIS 2004869280 BLIE229 ROMIT CHOBEY 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

79 BLIS 2004869531 BLIE229 RAKESH KUMAR TAILOR 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

80 BLIS 2004869573 BLIE229 PUSHPAK SAIN 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

81 BLIS 2005013771 BLIE229 HITESH GAUTAM 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

82 BLIS 2005162456 BLIE229 AASHIMA 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

83 BLIS 2005190904 BLIE229 SUSHILA 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

84 BLIS 2005438117 BLIE229 RAJKUMAR 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

85 BLIS 2005582612 BLIE229 MAKHAN SINGH 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

86 BLIS 2005616420 BLIE229 BHANWAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

87 BLIS 2005616733 BLIE229 KARAMPAL 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

88 BLIS 2005616780 BLIE229 VINOD VEDWAL 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

89 BLIS 2005616862 BLIE229 DEVENDRA KUMAR VERMA 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

90 BLIS 2005763056 BLIE229 AKRAM KHAN 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

91 BLIS 2005793030 BLIE229 PINTU SAINI 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

Batch (II)



S. No. PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME DATE OF EXAM Session Link

92 BLIS 2005794611 BLIE229 BHAG CHAND KUMAWAT 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

93 BLIS 2005991919 BLIE229 AMIT KUMAR 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

94 BLIS 2006290657 BLIE229 MANISH KUMAR 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

95 BLIS 2006327864 BLIE229 ANKITA 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

96 BLIS 2006377150 BLIE229 ARPITA SINGH NARUKA 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

97 BLIS 2006501132 BLIE229 RENU GUPTA 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

98 BLIS 2006562591 BLIE229 ANKIT JHARWAL 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

99 BLIS 2006634407 BLIE229 SHIVANI MEENA 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

100 BLIS 2006649855 BLIE229 SUNIL 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

101 BLIS 2006827520 BLIE229 SUMIT SWAMI 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

102 BLIS 2006971291 BLIE229 MS POOJA MEENA 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

103 BLIS 2006979522 BLIE229 ALVIRA BAIG 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

104 BLIS 2007085868 BLIE229 MULAYAM SINGH 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

105 BLIS 2007298009 BLIE229 ANKUSH KUMAR GAUR 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

106 BLIS 2007316123 BLIE229 SONU JANGID 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

107 BLIS 2007316186 BLIE229 RAMESH KUMAR VERMA 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

108 BLIS 2007316191 BLIE229 UJJAVAL KAUSHIK 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

109 BLIS 2007326163 BLIE229 MANGI LAL 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

110 BLIS 2007327827 BLIE229 KIRAN BHAWRIYA 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

111 BLIS 2007469117 BLIE229 GAURAV BAGHEL 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

112 BLIS 2006290955 BLIE229 Manoj Dahiya 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

113 BLIS 2005438117 BLIE229 Rajkumar Sharma 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

114 BLIS 186155961 BLIE229 Narendra Bhakar 23/11/2021 Evening https://meet.google.com/ktz-riyf-upz

Regional Director

P.S. Note: 

Pls show the IGNOU Identity Card at the time of online viva voce of BLIE224 & BLIE229. 

Those learner who have already passed these courses, may pls ignore.


